
SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

  

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. 

No. 

1.  VIVAAN PAL VIII-A MR. TARUN KUMAR 2014218 

2.  KARTIKEY PUNDHIR VII-F MR. MUKESH KUMAR PUNDHIR 2015034 

3.  ABHINAV PUNDHIR VIII-C MR. DINESH KUMAR PUNDHIR 2014034 

4.  AARNAV JAIN VII-F MR. SHASHANK JAIN 2015316 

5.  GAURANG MEHRA VII-B MR. AMIT MEHRA 2015050 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                       
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• TABLE TENNIS

•SUB-JUNIOR BOYS

• 04. SEP. 2023 , MONDAY

• G D GOENKA SCHOOL

• THIRD



 
 

SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

  

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. 

No. 

1.  MANAV JAIN XII-E MR. LALIT JAIN 2022345 

2.  SIDH JAIN IX-F MR. NITIN JAIN 2013078 

3.  SHIVEN SHARMA IX-C MR. KAPIL SHARMA 2013171 

4.  RISHIK SINGH IX-E MR. SANJEEV KUMAR 2013147 

5.  ABHINAV BISHNOI X-C MR. PUKHRAJ BISHNOI 2017051 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                       
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• TABLE TENNIS

• JUNIOR BOYS

• 04. SEP. 2023 , MONDAY

• G D GOENKA SCHOOL

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

  

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. 

No. 

1.  HARSHITA IX A MR. RAMESH KUMAR 2013091 

2.  SUHANI JAIN IX E MR. VABHAV JAIN 2013060 

3.  PRISHA KAPOOR IX F MR. DEEPAK KAPOOR 2022128 

4.  SRISHTI BANSAL IX F MR. AMIT BANSAL 2014315 

5.  PALAK X A NA 2022146 

6.  PRIYA X B MR. RAJIV KUMAR 2012270 

7.  ANSHIKA MAVI X D MR. RANVEER MAVI 2019299 

8.  AARUSHI GAUTAM XI B MR. PANKAJ GAUTAM 2015366 

9.  ANGEL KOCHAR XI B MR. SONU KOCHAR 2015216 

10.  DIVANSHI KAUL XI B MR. SANJEEV KAUL 2011014 

11.  MAHI SINGH XI F MR. SHARADH KUMAR 2020114 

12.  NAINA XI I MR. RAM KUMAR 2016287 

 
 
 
                                                                       

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• VOLLEYBALL

• JUNIOR GIRLS

• 04. SEP. 2023 , MONDAY

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• FIRST



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

   

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  YUVRAJ AHUJA XI-A MR. CHARANJEET AHUJA 2011031 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                       
 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• CHESS

•SENIOR BOYS

• 01. SEP. 2023 , FRIDAY

• GEETA BAAL BHARTI SCHOOL

• FIRST



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

  

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  KHUSHI JAIN VII-C MR. ACHAL JAIN 2016083 

2.  URSHITA SHARMA VII-F MR. ANUPAM SHARMA 2015051 

3.  NAVYA KAPOOR VII-F MR. ABHISHEK KAPOOR 2016192 

4.  RIDHIMA  VIII-C MR. ROHIT MANOHAR 2015176 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                       

 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• TABLE TENNIS

•SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS

• 01. SEP. 2023 , FRIDAY

• G D GOENKA SCHOOL

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

    

 

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  DISHA VERMA XI-I MR. SANDEEP VERMA 2012305 

2.  SANYA BAJAJ XII-E MR.SANJEEV BAJAJ 2010212 

3.  GAYTRI NEGI XII-E MR. PREM SINGH NEGI 2022367 

4.  TANISHKA 

SHRIVSHRIVASTAVA X-D MR. KULDEEP SHRIVASTVA 2014107 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                       
 
 
 

 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• TABLE TENNIS

•SENIOR GILRS

• 31. AUG. 2023 , THURSDAY

• VIVEKANANAD SCHOOL D BLOCK

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

  

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. 

No. 

1.  PRATYUSH DUBEY VI-B MR. PRAVEEN KUMAR DUBEY 2016210 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                       
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• CHESS

•SUB-JUNIOR BOYS

• 26. AUG. 2023 , SATURDAY

• GEETA BAL BHARTI SCHOOL

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  VANSHIKA XI-F MR. RAVINDER SHARMA 2023386 

2.  SHIVIKA BENGANI IX-E MR. PRAKASH BENGANI 2013231 

3.  AVIKA  XI-B MR. VISHAL REKHI 2023380 

4.  SHAMBHAVI 

BHATNAGAR 

IXC MR. SIDDHARTHA BHATNAGAR 2013034 

5.  AVNEE IXA MR. PUNIT GARG 2015379 

 
 
 
 
                                                                       
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• BADMINTON

• JUNIOR GIRLS

• 04. SEP. 2023 , MONDAY

• VIVEKANAND SCHOOL D-BLOCK

• THIRD



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  MANVIKA VARSHNEY  VII A MR. NITIN KUMAR 2015251 

2.  SIDDHI SHARMA  VII A MR. KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA 2015085 

3.  POORVI BHASIN  VII B MR. RAKESH BHASIN 2015106 

4.  LAKSHIKA SHARMA  VII C MR. ANOOP KUMAR SHARMA 2022126 

5.  ASMI LUTHRA  VIII B MR. RAJESH LUTHRA 2015153 

6.  NISHTHA NAGPAL  VIII B MR. HIMANSHU NAGPAL 2014675 

7.  KASHVI ATWAL  VIII D MR. SANDEEP KUMAR ATWAL 2015169 

8.  BHAVYA JAIN  VIII E MR. MAHESH CHAND JAIN 2021247 

9.  ISHIKA JAIN  IX A MR. SACHIN JAIN 2014117 

10.  ANSHIKA  IX C MR. ANOOP JAISWAL 2020260 

11.  ANANYA VASHISHTHA  IX E MR. BRIJESH VASHISHTH 2017322 

12.  ADYAA HASIJA VII-B MR. SUBODH HASIJA 2015008 

 
 
 
 
                                                                       
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• VOLLEYBALL

• SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS

• 04. SEP. 2023 , MONDAY

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• FIRST



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  AARAV JAIN  VII C MR. CHIRAG JAIN 2022223 

2.  RIDHAM KUMAR  VII C MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 2015067 

3.  VANSH  VII E MR. GIRDHARI SINGH 2015107 

4.  AARUSH SHRIVASTAVA  VIII A MR. NITIN SHRIVASTAVA 2015112 

5.  ADIK BANDUNI  VIII A MR. ARVIND CHANDRA BANDUNI 2015166 

6.  ADITYA SINGH  VIII B MR. AJAY KUMAR 2014688 

7.  TEJAS MALHOTRA  VIII B MR. PRANAY MALHOTRA 2015182 

8.  SHUBH GUPTA  VIII C MR. MANISH KUMAR GUPTA 2015260 

9.  ASHUTOSH SINGH  VIII D MR. BHEEM PRATAP SINGH 2018250 

10.  DARSH VERMA  VIII E MR. KUNAL VERMA 2016286 

11.  HRIDYANSH SHARMA  IX F MR. VISHAL SHARMA 2015372 

12.  TIRTH JAIN IX-D MR. NITIN JAIN 2013226 

 
 
 
 
                                                                       
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• VOLLEYBALL

• SUB-JUNIOR BOYS

• 06. SEP. 2023 , WEDNESDAY

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  ARYAN KAUSHIK  XI F MR. SUSHIL KAUSHIK 2017447 

2.  DAKSH MEHRA  XI F MR. GULSHAN MEHRA 2011088 

3.  MAYANK DHAMA  XII B MR. RAMBIR DHAMA 2016344 

4.  KANAV GARG  XII D MR. KAMAL GARG 2011111 

5.  SPARSH BAJAJ  XII D MR. MANISH BAJAJ 2010246 

6.  HARANSHU KOHLI  XII E MR. SANJAY KOHLI 2016227 

7.  VANSH MARWAHA  XII G MR. PARDEEP MARWAHA 2011040 

8.  KHARANSHU GAUTAM  XII H MR. GOPAL KRISHAN 2010525 

9.  ADITYA KUMAR 

SRIVASTAV XII-A MR. SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAV 2022311 

 
 
 
 
                                                                       
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• VOLLEYBALL

• SENIOR BOYS

• 04. SEP. 2023 , MONDAY

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  JASKARAN SINGH IX A MR. GURVINDER SINGH 2014187 

2.  CHITESH GAUTAM IX B MR. DINESH KUMAR 2013126 

3.  DARSH GOSWAMI IX C MR. MAHENDER KUMAR 2014096 

4.  ARNAV MATHUR X C MR. AMIT KUMAR 2017456 

5.  AYUSH PAGARIA X C MR. RITESH KUMAR PAGARIA 2016302 

6.  DIVYANSH BHARDWAJ X C MR. DHEERAJ SHARMA 2014108 

7.  HARSHIT SINGH X C MR. RAJ KUMAR 2014075 

8.  ISHAN SHARMA X C MR. MANISH SHARMA 2013132 

9.  TWISHISH JHA X D MR. VIVEK KUMAR 2014103 

10.  ARYAN YADAV XI F MR. KAPIL DEV YADAV 2013424 

11.  YUVRAJ CHANDI XI F MR. MAHENDER SINGH 2011213 

 
 
 
                                                                       
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• VOLLEYBALL

• JUNIOR BOYS

• 05. SEP. 2023 , TUESDAY

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• THIRD



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  PRATULYA X-B MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 2013133 

2.  ARNAV KUMAR XI-B MR. MANOJ KUMAR 2017043 

3.  BHAAVYA SONI XI-D MR. RISHI SONI 2015209 

4.  YUG MALKIA XI-I MR. LATE ARVIND MALKIA 2011233 

5.  ARNAV PURI XI-F MR. DEEPAK PURI 2015266 

6.  ASHISH DHANERWAL XI-H MR. AJAY DHANERWAL 2011186 

7.  BHAVYA BHARDWAJ IX-C MR. VEENEET KUMAR 2018269 

8.  SHUBH BHARDWAJ IX-B MR. MAUSAM BISHNOI 2015168 

9.  VINAYAK SHARMA IX-B MR. KANISHK SHARMA 2013032 

10.  ABHINAV MALIK XI I MR. AMIT MALIK 2021240 

11.  YUVRAJ SINGH IX-C MOHAN LAL SINGH 2013122 

12.  ADITYA HASIJA X-A SUBODH HASIJA 2012007 

 
 
 
                                                                       
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• BASKETBALL

• JUNIOR BOYS

• 11. SEP. 2023 , MONDAY

• G D GOENKA SCHOOL

• FIRST



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  AARON VII-B MR. MANOJ KUMAR 2016084 

2.  NIHAL SINGAL VIII C MR. ABHISHEK SINGHAL 2015354 

3.  SPARSH BANSAL VIII-C MR. VIKAS BANSAL 2014036 

4.  GATIK BHATIA VIII-E MR. ANKUR BHATIA 2014035 

5.  VARSH VIII-E MR. NAVIN KUMAR 2015322 

6.  ANMOL SHUKLA IX F MR.LAVKUSH SHUKLA 2018260 

7.  SANKALP  VII-B MR. RAJESH KUMAR  2015041 

8.  PARTH GUPTA VIII-B SANKUSH GUPTA 2015134 

9.  HITARTH KHOSA VII-E MR. DEERAJ KHOSA 2015023 

10.  DAKSH KHULLAR VII-A DEEPAK KHULLAR 2020553 

11.  AARAV AHUJA VII-B MUKESH KUMAR AHUJA 2015006 

 
 
 
 
                                                                       
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• BASKETBALL

• SUB-JUNIOR BOYS

• 12. SEP. 2023 , TUESDAY

• G D GOENKA SCHOOL

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 
     

 
        (SUB-JUNIOR GILRS) 

ARTISTIC 

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  SWASTI JAIN VIII D MR. AMIT JAIN 2023256 

 

    (SUB-JUNIOR GILRS) 

RYTHMIC 

 

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

2.  SHRINIKA 

BAHUKHANDI VIII E MR. NEERAJ K BAHUKHANDI 2022205 

 

 
 
                                                                       
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• YOGA

• SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS

• 14 & 15. SEP. 2023 

• S K V VIVEK VIHAR

• ARTISTIC-1st, RYTHMIC-2nd



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 
     

 
        

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  ANIKET VI A MR. KRISHNA KUMAR 2017053 

2.  HARSHIT TYAGI VI D MR. LALIT TYAGI 2016191 

3.  PARTH GUPTA VI E MR. GHANSHYAM GUPTA 2016142 

4.  AAKARSH ARORA VII A MR. RAJESH ARORA 2015314 

5.  ARYAMAN SHARMA VII A MR. YOGESH KUMAR 2019195 

6.  AVIRAL JAIN VII B MR. MANISH JAIN 2019236 

7.  KAVYA CHADHA VII B MR. GAURAV CHADHA 2016096 

8.  SHIVAM VII B MR. MAHVEER SINGH 2015290 

9.  AVADH GUPTA VII D MR. ROHIT GUPTA 2015301 

10.  RUDRA NARAYAN VIII C MR. RAJNEESH NARAYAN 2023267 

11.  ANSH VI D MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 2016063 

12.  ARNAV JAISWAL VI A MR. ANOOP JAISWAL 2017090 

 
 

 
                                                                          
  
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• YOGA

• SUB-JUNIOR BOYS

• 16 . SEP. 2023 

• S K V VIVEK VIHAR

• GROUP-3rd PLACE 



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

12.  DIVYAM JAIN X C MR. SUMIT JAIN 2015261 

13.  AMAN VAID XI C MR. RAVI VAID 2013219 

14.  MOKSH KWATRA XI C MR. HARISH KWATRA 2012091 

15.  AARAV SHARMA XI I MR. PRASHANT KUMAR SHARMA 2013311 

16.  PARTH SHARMA XII C MR. YOGESH SHARMA 2012284 

17.  AKSHAY TOMAR XII D MR. SUBHASH SINGH 2022270 

18.  AKSHAT JAIN XII F MR. VAIBHAV KR. JAIN 2012176 

19.  SAMYAK JAIN XII F MR. ANURAG JAIN 2012113 

20.  AKSHAY VIII A MR. DINESH KUMAR 2014503 

21.  CHIRAG YADAV VIII D MR. SATYAVEER SINGH 2014224 

22.  CHIRAG VERMA IX C MR. SATYA PAL SINGH 2020273 

23.  ANSH SINGH SETHI X F MR. DINESH SINGH SETHI 2012335 

24.  DAKSH CHHOKRA XI B MR. YATINDER CHHOKRA 2021580 

25.  DHAIRYA XI B MR. ARUN KUMAR NAIN 2017335 

26.  AARUSH GUPTA XI F MR. ANKIT GUPTA 2018279 

27.  HARSHIT SHARMA XII D MR. RAJESH SHARMA 2017308 

 
 
                                                                       

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• HANDBALL

• SENIOR BOYS

• 11. SEP. 2023 , MONDAY

• BHARAT NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

• FIRST



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  SHLOK DUGAR IX B MR. VIJAY DUGAR 2020111 

2.  ATHARVA KHOKHAR IX D MR. YOGENDRA KUMAR 2015449 

3.  SUJAL SHARMA IX F MR. KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA 2013211 

4.  SHAURYA X A MR. DINESH KUMAR 2014273 

5.  YASH X B MR. MANGAT RAM 2012387 

6.  ABAAN AKRAM X C MR. NABIL AKRAM 2013038 

7.  RUHANN JAGGI X C MR. SHARAD KUMAR JAGGI 2021583 

8.  RAJAT KUMAR X D MR. RAJPAL SINGH 2012253 

9.  DIVYAM PAL X E MR. ASHISH PAL 2017355 

10.  KRISHNA SHARMA XI F MR. SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA 2013224 

11.  SWAYAM JAIN VII A MR. UJJWAL JAIN 2015282 

12.  MRIDUL GUPTA VIII A MR. PRADEEP GUPTA 2017280 

13.  ADITYA CHAUHAN IX C MR. DHARMENDRA CHAUHAN 2013121 

14.  SHORYA VERMA IX E MR. MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 2013066 

15.  NAMAN ARORA X C MR. SANDEEP ARORA 2012333 

16.  RUDR VISHORIYA XI C MR. SUNIL KUMAR 2011039 

 
 
                                                                       

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• HANDBALL

• JUNIOR BOYS

• 12. SEP. 2023 , TUESDAY

• BHARAT NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

• FIRST



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  BHAVISHYA VII A Mr. SURENDER KUMAR 2015302 

2.  KHANAK VII A Mr. KANHIYA LAL 2015294 

3.  NEEL VII A Mr. ANIL KUMAR 2015148 

4.  KARTIK VII D Mr. SUDHIR KUMAR 2015309 

5.  ANARGHYA CHANDEL VII E Mr. SUNIL CHANDEL 2021200 

6.  YAJAT GUPTA VII E Mr. MANISH GUPTA 2016113 

7.  PRINCE SINGH RATHORE VII F Mr. YOGESH SINGH RATHORE 2015109 

8.  HARDIK CHAWLA VIII A Mr. PRADEEP CHAWLA 2014500 

9.  MOHD. ARSHAN VIII D Mr. INAMUDDIN 2015161 

10.  SHORYA JAIN VIII D Mr. ATUL JAIN 2017255 

11.  GARV BANA VIII E Mr. SATISH BANA 2014694 

12.  TANMAY GUPTA IX E Mr. SUNNY GUPTA 2014045 

13.  MANAS JOSHI VIII C Mr. RAVINDER JOSHI 2014491 

14.  KAPISH DODWANI VIII-C Mr. SHANKAR DODWANI 2014691 

15.  RAGHAV ARORA VIII-D Mr. SANDEEP AROA 2014700 

16.  ADITYA SHRIVASTAV VII-A Mr. PANKAJ SHRIVASTAV 2016285 

 
 
                                                                       

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• HANDBALL

• SUB-JUNIOR BOYS

• 13. SEP. 2023 , WEDNESDAY

• BHARAT NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

• SECOND



 

SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  TAMANNA RAHI X-F MR. AMIT RAHI 2012276 

2.  DHRUVI JAIN  XII C MR.DHRUVI JAIN 2014242 

3.  ADITI XII B MR.VIRENDRA KUMAR 2014300 

4.  TIA ANAND X C MR. VIKRAM ANAND 2013014 

5.  GUNIKA GULATI X D MR. ANIL GULATI 2014378 

6.  IRA JAIN X F MR. AMIT KUMAR JAIN 2015269 

7.  AARNI PANDIT GAUTAM X B MR. DIVYA MANI GAUTAM 2017442 

8.  PAVANI CHAWLA X F MR. VINEET CHAWLA 2012226 

9.  ARFIA ISRAR XI B MR. ISRAR AHEMAD 2013207 

10.  VAISHNAVI NAIR XI I MR. GOPIKRISHNAN K S 2023365 

11.  ANJALI SINGH X A MR. RANJEET SINGH 2012052 

12.  TIYA SINGHAL IX-B MR. PANKAJ SINGHAL 2015136 

13.  SRISHTI IX A MR. SUSHIL 2013104 

14.  PALAK PARASHAR IX D MR. SANDEEP PARASHER 2013116 

15.  YASHIKA SEHGAL X A MR. SANDEEP SEHGAL 2012001 

16.  AKSHITA SHARMA XI  I MR.SANJAY SHARMA 2011012 

 
 
                                                                       

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• HANDBALL

• JUNIOR GIRLS

• 14. SEP. 2023 , THURSDAY

• BHARAT NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

• THIRD



 

SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  AASHNA SIROHI VI B MR. GANDHARV SIROHI 2016069 

2.  VANALIKA TOMAR VII F MR. VIPIN KUMAR TOMAR 2015057 

3.  JANVI NARANG VIII A MR. DEEPAK NARANG 2014521 

4.  KHYATI GOYAL VIII A MR. SACHIN 2014202 

5.  MANNAT DUGGAL VIII A SACHIN DUGGAL 2014506 

6.  TANVI CHAWLA VI-C MR. PRADEEP CHAWLA 2016153 

7.  RUDRAKSHI KAPOOR IX-A MR. MUKESH KAPOOR 2013096 

8.  RADHYA BAWA VI-C MR. VIKAS BAWA 2016097 

9.  UTPLAKSHI 

PUSHKARNA 
VI-C MR. SACHIN PUSHKARNA 2016120 

10.  KANUSHI ARORA VI-C MR. CHINTAN ARORA 2016038 

11.  SUHANI SONI VII D MR. RISHI SONI 2015195 

12.  KAASHVI BANSAL VIII B MR. ABHISHEK BANSAL 2014526 

13.  MISHTY JAIN VIII E MR. NITIN JAIN 2014018 

14.  AADHYA AGGARWAL IV-C MR. HARISH GARG 2016171 

 
 
 
                                                                       
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• HANDBALL

• SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS

• 14. SEP. 2023 , THURSDAY

• BHARAT NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  DIKKSHA IX A MR. PANKAJ CHHABRA 2013213 

2.  HARSH PREET KAUR IX A MR. KUNWARJEET SINGH 2013088 

3.  JAHNAVI VERMA IX A MR. JITENDER VERMA 2013052 

4.  ANANYA SINGH X A MR. JITENDRA SINGH 2022134 

5.  HARSHITA X F MR. YOGESH CHAND 2019295 

6.  RIDHI LUTHRA X F MR. KUNJ LUTHRA 2013048 

7.  TRISHA BADOLA 
XII B 

MR.RAJEEV BADOLA 
2011114 

8.  RIDHHIMA JOSHI  
XI A 

MR.RITESH JOSHI 
2011075 

9.  NAVYA ARORA XI H MR. ROHIT ARORA 2012192 

10.  MEENAKSHI UNIYAL XI I MR. SATYENDRA SINGH UNIYAL 2023381 

11.  JEEYANA CHOUDHARY  
XII B 

MR.ASHOK KUMAR 
2022390 

12.  ABHYA GABA XI I MR. AMIT GABA 2023341 

13.  VISHAKHA CHAWLA XI B MR. ANOOP CHAWLA 2014258 

14.  LAKSHIKA NIGAM  
XI H 

MR..SANJAY NIGAM 
2012244 

 
                                                                       
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• HANDBALL

• SENIOR GIRLS

• 14. SEP. 2023 , THURSDAY

• BHARAT NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

• SECOND



 

SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  SAANVI DUA XII F MR.SANJAY DUA 2010161 

2.  KANISHKA LATWAL  XII C MR.BISHAN SINGH 2022279 

3.  DHRUVI JAIN  XII C MR.DHRUVI JAIN 2014242 

4.  JEEYANA CHOUDHARY  XII B MR.ASHOK KUMAR 2022390 

5.  ADITI XII B MR.VIRENDRA KUMAR 2014300 

6.  SHRISHTI SHARMA XII B MR.SANJAY SHARMA 2011070 

7.  LAKSHIKA NIGAM  XI H MR..SANJAY NIGAM 2012244 

8.  TRISHA BADOLA XII B MR.RAJEEV BADOLA 2011114 

9.  RIDHHIMA JOSHI  XI A MR.RITESH JOSHI 2011075 

10.  TISHYA JAIN XII G MR.RISHABH JAIN 2011160 

11.  VISHAKHA CHAWLA XI B MR. ANOOP CHAWLA 2014258 

12.  NAVYA ARORA XI H MR. ROHIT ARORA 2012192 

 
 
                                                                       

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• BASKETBALL

• SENIOR GIRLS

• 19. SEP. 2023 , MONDAY

• G D GOENKA SCHOOL

• FIRST



                                               

SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  SRISHTI IX A MR. SUSHIL 2013104 

2.  KAAVYA MEHTA IX B MR. AMAR MEHTA 2015170 

3.  PALAK PARASHAR IX D MR. SANDEEP PARASHER 2013116 

4.  TANISHA SAGAR X A MR. SATYAPAL SINGH 2012251 

5.  YASHIKA SEHGAL X A MR. SANDEEP SEHGAL 2012001 

6.  TIA ANAND X C MR. VIKRAM ANAND 2013014 

7.  GUNIKA GULATI X D MR. ANIL GULATI 2014378 

8.  IRA JAIN X F MR. AMIT KUMAR JAIN 2015269 

9.  PRISHA JAGGI XI B MR. SHARAD JAGGI 2021582 

10.  AARNI PANDIT GAUTAM X B MR. DIVYA MANI GAUTAM 2017442 

11.  AKSHITA SHARMA XI  I MR.SANJAY SHARMA 2011012 

12.  ANJALI SINGH X A MR. RANJEET SINGH 2012052 

 
                                                                       

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• BASKETBALL

• JUNIOR GIRLS

• 18. SEP. 2023 , SATURDAY

• G D GOENKA SCHOOL

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  AASHNA SIROHI VI B GANDHARV SIROHI 2016069 

2.  SUHANI SONI VII D RISHI SONI 2015195 

3.  VANALIKA TOMAR VII F VIPIN KUMAR TOMAR 2015057 

4.  ISHITA KAPUR VIII A MANISH KAPUR 2014026 

5.  JANVI NARANG VIII A DEEPAK NARANG 2014521 

6.  KHYATI GOYAL VIII A DR. SACHIN 2014202 

7.  MANNAT DUGGAL VIII A SACHIN DUGGAL 2014506 

8.  KAASHVI BANSAL VIII B ABHISHEK BANSAL 2014526 

9.  AADVI CHAUDHARY VIII C KARAN KUMAR JACKREY 2021030 

10.  ANUSHKA ARORA VIII C GAGANDEEP ARORA 2014459 

11.  SHREYA GOEL VIII D ARVIND KUMAR 2014666 

12.  MISHTY JAIN VIII E NITIN JAIN 2014018 

 
                                                                      

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• BASKETBALL

• SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS

• 19. SEP. 2023 , SATURDAY

• G D GOENKA SCHOOL

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  MANASVI JAIN VI-A MR. SAURABH JAIN 2016178 

2.  SAANVI SINGH VII-C MR. VIKRANT SINGH 2020312 

3.  SAMIKSHA ARYA VIII-A MR. SHIV SHANKER 2017328 

4.  AADHYA GOYAL IX-F MR. ASHOK KUMAR 2015132 

5.  SOUMYA YADAV VI-D MR. SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 2016042 

 
 
                                                                       
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• BADMINTON

• SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS

• 19. SEP. 2023 , SATURDAY

• G D GOENKA SCHOOL

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

6.  ARYAN KAUSHIK  XI F MR. SUSHIL KAUSHIK 2017447 

7.  DAKSH MEHRA  XI F MR. GULSHAN MEHRA 2011088 

8.  MAYANK DHAMA  XII B MR. RAMBIR DHAMA 2016344 

9.  KANAV GARG  XII D MR. KAMAL GARG 2011111 

10.  SPARSH BAJAJ  XII D MR. MANISH BAJAJ 2010246 

11.  HARANSHU KOHLI  XII E MR. SANJAY KOHLI 2016227 

12.  VANSH MARWAHA  XII G MR. PARDEEP MARWAHA 2011040 

13.  KHARANSHU GAUTAM  XII H MR. GOPAL KRISHAN 2010525 

14.  ARYAN VERMA XI-I MR. AJAY VERMA 2018282 

15.  AVIK KHURANA X-B MR. SANDEEP KHURANA 20112081 

16.  JASKARAN SINGH IX-A MR. GURVINDER SINGH 2014187 

 
 

                                                                      

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• THROWBALL

• SENIOR BOYS

• 13. DEC. 2023, WEDNESDAY 

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• FIRST



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  JASKARAN SINGH  IX A MR. GURVINDER SINGH 2014187 

2.  CHITESH GAUTAM  IX B MR. DINESH KUMAR 2013126 

3.  DARSH GOSWAMI  IX C MR. MAHENDER KUMAR 2014096 

4.  ARNAV MATHUR  X C MR. AMIT KUMAR 2017456 

5.  AYUSH PAGARIA  X C MR. RITESH KUMAR PAGARIA 2016302 

6.  DIVYANSH BHARDWAJ  X C MR. DHEERAJ SHARMA 2014108 

7.  HARSHIT SINGH  X C MR. RAJ KUMAR 2014075 

8.  ISHAN SHARMA  X C MR. MANISH SHARMA 2013132 

9.  TWISHISH JHA  X D MR. VIVEK KUMAR 2014103 

10.  ARYAN YADAV  XI F MR. KAPIL DEV YADAV 2013424 

11.  YUVRAJ CHANDI  XI F MR. MAHENDER SINGH 2011213 

 
  

 

                                                                      

 

 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• THROWBALL

• JUNIOR BOYS

• 14. DEC. 2023, THURSDAY

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• FIRST



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  AARAV JAIN  VII C MR. CHIRAG JAIN 2022223 

2.  RIDHAM KUMAR  VII C MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 2015067 

3.  VANSH  VII E MR. GIRDHARI SINGH 2015107 

4.  AARUSH SHRIVASTAVA  VIII A MR. NITIN SHRIVASTAVA 2015112 

5.  ADIK BANDUNI  VIII A MR. ARVIND CHANDRA BANDUNI 2015166 

6.  ADITYA SINGH  VIII B MR. AJAY KUMAR 2014688 

7.  TEJAS MALHOTRA  VIII B MR. PRANAY MALHOTRA 2015182 

8.  SHUBH GUPTA  VIII C MR. MANISH KUMAR GUPTA 2015260 

9.  ASHUTOSH SINGH  VIII D MR. BHEEM PRATAP SINGH 2018250 

10.  DARSH VERMA  VIII E MR. KUNAL VERMA 2016286 

11.  HRIDYANSH SHARMA  IX F MR. VISHAL SHARMA 2015372 

12.  TIRTH JAIN IX-D MR. NITIN JAIN 2013226 

 
  

 

                                                                      

 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• THROWBALL

• SUB-JUNIOR BOYS

• 15. DEC. 2023, FRIDAY

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• FIRST



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

   

    

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  YUVRAJ AHUJA XI-A MR. CHARANJEET AHUJA 2011031 

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                       
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• CHESS

•SENIOR BOYS

• 01. SEP. 2023 , FRIDAY

• GEETA BAAL BHARTI SCHOOL

• FIRST



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  AADITYA KASHYAP       VIII-C Mr. MM KASHYAP 2022173 

2.  ARSH BANSAL        IX-D MR.AMIT KUMAR 2013187 

3.  CHINMAY GOYAL IX-E MR.SANDEEP GOYAL 2013040 

4.  MOKSH PAL VI-E MR.DINESH PAL 2017017 

5.  MANAV BHARADWAJ VIII-E MR.GUNJAN BHARDWAJ 2015421 

6.  LAKSHIT MITTAL VIII-C MR.LALIT MITTAL 2022176 

7.  VAIBHAV SINGH VII-E MR.RISHI KUMAR SINGH 2015184 

8.  VIRAJ SHARMA VI-C MR.PRASHANT SHARMA 2016157 

9.  PRATYUSH DUBEY VI-B MR.PRAVEEN KUMAR DUBEY 2016210 

10.  MANAN KAPOOR IX-E MR.RAKESH KAPOOR 2013165 

11.  AAKASH DEEP SINGH VIII-E MR.AMARPAL SINGH 2014522 

12.  SAIYAM ARORA VIII-A MR.VINEET ARORA 2015130 

13.  RUDRAKSH TANWAR VIII-B MR.AMIT TANWAR 2016300 

14.  TANISHQ GUPTA VII-C MR.ATUL GUPTA 2022262 

15.  MANAN IX-E MR.PAWAN 2015346 

 
  

                                                                      

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• FOOTBALL

• SUB-JUNIOR BOYS

• 17. OCT. 2023, TUESDAY 

• RPVV

• THIRD



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

17.  HARSHITA IX A MR. RAMESH KUMAR 2013091 

18.  SUHANI JAIN IX E MR. VABHAV JAIN 2013060 

19.  PRISHA KAPOOR IX F MR. DEEPAK KAPOOR 2022128 

20.  SRISHTI BANSAL IX F MR. AMIT BANSAL 2014315 

21.  PALAK X A NA 2022146 

22.  PRIYA X B MR. RAJIV KUMAR 2012270 

23.  ANSHIKA MAVI X D MR. RANVEER MAVI 2019299 

24.  AARUSHI GAUTAM XI B MR. PANKAJ GAUTAM 2015366 

25.  ANGEL KOCHAR XI B MR. SONU KOCHAR 2015216 

26.  DIVANSHI KAUL XI B MR. SANJEEV KAUL 2011014 

27.  MAHI SINGH XI F MR. SHARADH KUMAR 2020114 

28.  NAINA XI I MR. RAM KUMAR 2016287 

 
  

 

                                                                      

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• THROWBALL

• JUNIOR GIRLS

• 18. OCT. 2023, WEDNESDAY 

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• FIRST



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  MANVIKA VARSHNEY VII A MR. NITIN KUMAR 2015251 

2.  POORVI BHASIN VII B MR. RAKESH BHASIN 2015106 

3.  IPSHITA MALHOTRA VII C MR. ARVIND MALHOTRA 2015077 

4.  LAKSHIKA SHARMA VII C MR. ANOOP KUMAR SHARMA 2022126 

5.  ASMI LUTHRA VIII B MR. RAJESH LUTHRA 2015153 

6.  NISHTHA NAGPAL VIII B MR. HIMANSHU NAGPAL 2014675 

7.  KASHVI ATWAL VIII D MR. SANDEEP KUMAR ATWAL 2015169 

8.  BHAVYA JAIN VIII E MR. MAHESH CHAND JAIN 2021247 

9.  PRIYANSHI GUPTA VIII E MR. MANISH GUPTA 2021564 

10.  ISHIKA JAIN IX A MR. SACHIN JAIN 2014117 

11.  ANSHIKA  IX C MR. ANOOP JAISWAL 2020260 

12.  KRISHA SACHDEVA IX D MR. LALIT SACHDEVA 2014074 

13.  ANANYA VASHISHTHA IX E MR. BRIJESH VASHISHTH 2017322 

14.  AADHYA GUPTA VII E MR. VISHAL GUPTA 2016291 

 

                                                                      

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• THROWBALL

• SUB-JUNIOR GIRLS

• 19. OCT. 2023, THURSDAY 

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• FIRST



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

    

  

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  KANISHKA LATWAL XII-C MR. BISHAN SINGH 2022279  

 
 
 
 
 
                                                                       
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• ATHLETICS

• SENIOR GIRLS (400 METER)

• 12. OCT. 2023 , WEDNESDAY

• SPORTS COMPLEX (EAST VINOD NAGAR) 

• THIRD



 

SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

29.  AARUSH SHRIVASTAVA VIII-A MR. NITIN SHRIVASTAVA 2015112 

30.  ABHISHEK ARORA VIII-A MR. GAURAV ARORA 2017283 

31.  ADIK BANDUNI VIII-A MR. ARVIND CHANDRA BANDUNI 2015166 

32.  AKSH GOEL VIII-A MR. TARUN GOEL 2017254 

33.  ARHAM JAIN VIII-A MR. RUCHIN JAIN 2016294 

34.  KARTAVYA VIII-A MR. RAKESH 2014527 

35.  MANAV SAGAR VIII-A MR. GULSHAN SAGAR 2014492 

36.  MRIDUL GUPTA VIII-A MR. PRADEEP GUPTA 2017280 

37.  PARVINDER KHALSA VIII-A MR. JASBIR SINGH 2014701 

38.  RUDRA ARORA VIII-A MR. ARVIND KUMAR 2014197 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• BAND

• BOYS

• 10. OCT. 2023, TUESDAY 

• SPORTS COMPLEX (EAST VINOD NAGAR)

• FIRST



39.  VANSH VIII-A MR. MANOJ KUMAR 2014004 

40.  VANSHAJ GUPTA VIII-A MR. ASHU GUPTA 2015288 

41.  VIVAAN PAL VIII-A MR. TARUN KUMAR 2014218 

42.  VIVAAN PATEL VIII-A MR. VINAY KUMAR PATEL 2014517 

43.  AARAV CHOUDHARY VIII-B MR. SHAKHER SINGH 2014472 

44.  ANSH DAS VIII-B MR. SURJEET DAS 2014212 

45.  ANSHUMAN GUPTA VIII-B MR. GAURAV GUPTA 2014498 

46.  DIVYAM BHATEJA VIII-B MR. VINOD KUAMR BHATEJA 2014221 

47.  GARV VERMA VIII-B MR. AJEET VERMA 2018332 

48.  JAI SHARMA VIII-B MR. SAMEER SHARMA 2014006 

49.  NAITIK SONI VIII-B MR. HARISH SONI 2020286 

50.  NITIN RATHOR VIII-B MR. PUSHPENDER RATHORE 2015192 

51.  PARTH GUPTA VIII-B MR. SANKUSH GUPTA 2015134 

52.  PRIYANSH RAHI VIII-B MR. AMIT RAHI 2014015 

53.  RONIT TAYAL VIII-B MR. GOPAL TAYAL 2014206 

54.  RUDRAKSH TANWAR VIII-B MR. AMIT TANWAR 2016300 

55.  VANDIT SHARMA VIII-B MR. MANOJ SHARMA 2015162 

56.  YUVAN AGGARWAL VIII-B MR. SUMIT AGGARWAL 2014478 

57.  HARDIK CHAWLA VIII-D MR. PRADEEP CHAWLA 2014500 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                       
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

 

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

13.  SHRIYA SINGH XI-H MR. RITESH KUMAR 2023474 

14.  KANISHKA LATWAL XII-C MR. BISHAN SINGH 2022279  

15.  CHARVI CHANDHOK IX-F ASHWANI KUMAR CHANDHOK 2020545 

16.  ABHYA GABA XI-I AMIT GABA 2023341 

 
 
 
                                                                       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• ATHLETICS

• SENIOR GIRLS (4X100 METER RELAY)

• 12. OCT. 2023 , THURSDAY

• SPORTS COMPLEX (EAST VINOD NAGAR) 

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

    

  

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

2.  SHRIYA SINGH XI-H MR. RITESH KUMAR 2023474 

 
 
 
                                                                       

 
 

 

 

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• ATHLETICS

• SENIOR GIRLS (200 METER)

• 11. OCT. 2023 , WEDNESDAY

• SPORTS COMPLEX (EAST VINOD NAGAR) 

• SECOND



SPORTS ZONAL LEVEL ACHIEVEMENTS - (2023-2024) 

 

     

S. No Name of Student Class Fathers Name Adm. No. 

1.  YASHVI CHANDHOK  XII A MR. ASHWANI KR. CHANDHOK 2020291 

2.  AARCHI ARORA  XII B MR. VIPIN ARORA 2015355 

3.  ASHITA BHARDWAJ  XII B MR. SUNNY BHARDWAJ 2010068 

4.  AASHITA MALHOTRA  XII C MR. ARVIND MALHOTRA 2011054 

5.  VAANI CHAUHAN  XII D MR. VISHAL CHAUHAN 2020220 

6.  AASHI AGGARWAL  XII E MR. SUNIL AGGARWAL 2010040 

7.  GARGI GUPTA  XII E MR. DIPESH GUPTA 2022358 

8.  KASHVI KHANNA  XII F MR. VIMAL KHANNA 2010189 

9.  ANSHIKA SAINI  XII G MR. DEVENDER SAINI 2009140 

10.  EVA SINGH  XII H MR. SUBHASH CHANDRA 2020137 

11.  KANISHKA PARASHAR  XII H MR. RAJNISH KUMAR 2022206 

12.  VRINDA KAUSHIK  XII H MR. NEERAJ KAUSHIK 2010066 

 
  

                                                                      

GAME

CATEGORY

DATE

VENUE                                   

POSITION

• THROWBALL

• SENIOR GIRLS

• 17. OCT. 2023, TUESDAY 

• LAXMI PUBLIC SCHOOL

• FIRST


